
Please fill out completely: PLEASE PRINT

Sponsor / Company Name:

Address:

State:

Email:

Official Name to Appear on Marketing Materials:

City: Zip:

Contact Person: Phone Number:

___ Presenting Sponsor

___ Grub Sponsor

___ Stopwatch Sponsor

___ Premium Sponsor

___Premiere Rest Stop Sponsor

___ Rest Stop Sponsor

___ Bronze Sponsor

___Bow Tie Sponsor

$5,000

$3,000

$2,500

$2,000

$1,000

$500

$250

$100

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Northwest Florida, Inc. is a 501(C)3 organization and meets all the requirements specified by the
Florida Solicitation of Contributions Act. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION
MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE.

REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE, The toll-free
number of the department Is 1-800-HELP-FLA (435-7352) calling from within the state of Florida, or (850) 410-3800-calling

from outside of Florida. The department's website is www.FDACS.gov. Registration #CH16741

Please select a sponsorship level:

S P O N S O R S H I P  C O M M I T M E N T  F O R M

BeTheBig.org | 850.433.5437 | loswald@bbbsnwfl.org

Saturday, October 25 ,2025 | 7:30 A.M. 
Clyde L. Gracey Community Center

5629 Byrom St. Milton, FL 32570

Signature:


