





Saturday, October 25 ,2025 | 7:30 A.M. Clyde L. Gracey Community Center 5629 Byrom St. Milton, FL 32570

## SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Please select a sponsorship level:

Signature:

Presenting Sponsor	\$5,000		
Grub Sponsor	\$3,000		
Stopwatch Sponsor	\$2,500		
Premium Sponsor	\$2,000		
Premiere Rest Stop Sponsor	\$1,000		
Rest Stop Sponsor	\$500		
Bronze Sponsor	\$250		
Bow Tie Sponsor	\$100		
Please fill out completely: PLEASE PRINT			
Sponsor / Company Name:			
Official Name to Appear on Marketing Materials:			
Contact Person:		Phone Number:	
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Email:			

## BeTheBig.org | 850.433.5437 | loswald@bbbsnwfl.org

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Northwest Florida, Inc. is a 501(C)3 organization and meets all the requirements specified by the Florida Solicitation of Contributions Act. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE, The toll-free number of the department is 1-800-HELP-FLA (435-7352) calling from within the state of Florida, or (850) 410-3800-calling from outside of Florida. The department's website is www.FDACS.gov. Registration #CH16741